

## City of West Allis

## Legislation Details

File #: R-2016-0214 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/6/2016 In control: Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)

Title: Resolution amending the professional services contract of Ayres Associates pertaining to the

landscape design/architectural services contract for Reservoir Park, in an amount not to exceed

\$31,880 for construction oversight.

**Sponsors:** Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Scope of Services, 2. R-2016-0214 signed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/14/2016	1	Mayor	Signed/Enacted	
9/6/2016	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
9/6/2016	1	Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
9/6/2016	1	Common Council		